

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 171 of 2024

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR STAY) NO. 1 of 2024

In R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 171 of 2024

=====

PRAVINBHAI MITHABHAI BARAIYA & ORS.

Versus

MUKESHBHAI DALPATBHAI PANOT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR RUTVIJ S OZA(5594) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,10,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP N. BHATT

Date : 19/04/2024

ORAL ORDER

Learned advocate Mr. Rutvij S. Oza for the appellants prays for time to produce paper-book containing necessary pleadings and documentary as well as oral evidence. The same shall be supplied on or before 01.05.2024.

Re-list this matter on **02.05.2024**.

SLOCK BAROT

(SANDEEP N. BHATT,J)